
School Term Dates 

 

Merriwa Education Support Centre 

 An Independent Public School
‘LEARNING FOR LIFE’ 

Dedicated and passionate staff providing learning programs for
children with disability. 

Lessons Commence 
Lunch Play
Lunch (eating)
Afternoon Recess
Close of Day 

Term 1
Term 2
Term 3
Term 4 

Monday 2 February - Thursday 2 April
Tuesday 21 April - Friday 3 July
Tuesday 21 July - Friday 25 September
Tuesday 13 October - Thursday 17 December

Term 2 
Term 3 
Term 4 

Monday 20 April 
Monday 20 July 
Monday 12 October 

Public Holidays (During School Term) 
Labour Day 
ANZAC Day
West Aust Day

Monday 2 March 
Monday 27 April 
Monday 1 June

 Pupil Free/Staff Development Days 

School Bell Times 
8.30am 
10.55am - 11.20am
11.20am - 11.35am
1.25pm - 1.45pm
2.40pm
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